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Nora MK . Bergslags-Rallyt 1969
Iudvika MS

Hillefors MK

MK Kopparberg

RESULTATLISTA
Klass 9, grupp II, 1151 - 1300 cc (8 startande)
1. Jan Karlsson SMK Olofstrdm NSU 1200 452,40
2, Ake Litzén SMK Srebro Renault G 465,34

Klass 10, grupp II, 1301 - 1600 cc (16 startande)
)

1. Finn Sohlberg Storfors MK Saab V 4 402,53
2. Stig Larsson Alvbygdens MK Saab V 4 407,52
3. Ulf lennstrdm Géteborgs MF Saab V 4 413,16
4. Olle Thorséh Nacka MS Saab V 4 417,19
5. Torbjdrn Davidsson Karlskoga MK Saab V 4 434,55
6. Valter Hdglund Filipstads MC Saab V 4 434,59
7. Eddy Engstrém Botkyrka MK Ford Cortina GT 493,53

Klass 11, grupp II, 1601 ~ 2000 cc (36 startande)

1, Leif Nilsson AMCK Stgckholm Porsche 911 376,55
2, Ove Eriksson SMK Képing Opel Kadett R 384,26
3, Lars-Ingvar Ytterbring SMK Képing Opel Kadett R 393,44
4, Rolf Nystraﬁ Karlskoga MK Volvo Amazon 401,30
5. Peter Gothlund Stockholms BK Volvo Amazon 403,01
6, Olle Palm Stockholms BK Opel Kadett R 403,51
7. Arne Allansson Ludvika MS Opel Kadett R 404,08
8. Bert Gustavsson Gdteborgs MF Volvo 142 S 406,11
9. Sylvia Osterberg KAK Opel Kadett R 407,29
10. Sten-ike Brostrdm Filipstads MC Opel Kadett R 412,42
11, Kjell Jermstrém Botkyrka MK Opel Kadett R 415,50
12. Magnus Olsson Karlskoga MK Vauxhall Viva GT 420,33
13. Ingemar Olausson SMK Munkedal Volvo 544 429,29
14. Bengt Karlén Karlskoga MK Volvo Amazon 430,01
15. Tommy Pettersson Taxi MK Opel Kadett R 432,11
16. Hans Astrém Nora MK BMW 2002 434,23
17. Tommy Carlsson SMK Stockholm Opel Kadett R 436,22
18, Jan Folkesson Bords MK Volvo Amazon 460,32
19, Curt Larsson Botkyrka MK Volvo 544 460,56

20, Ole Fall SMK Vasterds Porsche 911 475,27
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Klass 4, grupp I, 1301 - 1600 cc, (27 startande)
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Klass 5, grupp I, 1601 - 2000
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. Anders Gullberg

Per-0lof Flogner
Ingemar Grangvist
Curt Bristam

Sten Sdfstrém
Lennart Sjsstrand
Kjell Ivarsson
Nils-Hdkan Wallinder
Sven-Eric Bergqvist
Alf Hermansson
Bengt Holmgren
Gunde Eriksson
Roger Tillback
Goran larsson

Owe Broman

Gert Andersson

Ove Holmberg
Stig-0lof Andersson
Allan Borgefors

Lillebror Nasenius
S8ren Hellqvist
Gunnar Blomgvist
Karl-Olov Sahlsten
Sten Bergstrdm
Heikki Niinikivi

Lars Svencson

. Kjell Skélberg

Nils-Erik Eriksson

Anders Oberg

MK Rimo

SMK G&vle
Fagersta MK
Stockholms Bﬁ
Skepptuna MK
MK Kopparberg
Alvbygdens MK
SMK Visterds
Hagfors MK
H&allefors MK
SMK Vingdker

Christinehamns MC

Kalmar MK
Filipstads MC
Ludvika MS
MK Kopparberg
Taxi MK
Ludvika MS

MSK Hammaren

cec, (15 startande)

SMK Kdping
Hdllefors MK
Stockholms BK
Stockholms BK
Hillefors MK
KarIskoga MK
Hallsbergs MK
Hillefors MK
Iudvika MS
Halmstads AK

BMW 1600 TI
BMC Cooper
BMC Cooper
BMW 1600 TI
Saab V 4
Saab V 4
Saab V 4
Saab V 4
Saab V 4

Ford Gortina GT

VW 1500

Saab V 4

Saab V 4

Saab V 4

Saab V 4
Cortina Lotus
Saab V 4

Saab V 4
Porsche 912

Opel Rekord S
Opel Kadett R
Opel Kadett R
Opel Kadett R
Audi Super 90
Opel Kadett R
Opel Kadett R
Opel Kadett R
Opel Rekord

Opel Kadett R

382,31
397,54
403,26
404,51
414,39
421,06
421,09
423,14
427,12
429,57
431,01
431,29
432,11
435,05
436,54
440,22
467,28
472,24
488,47

385,01
385,08
385,44
399,07
418,04
428,13
432,35
439,46
452,22
502,18



Logtivling
Klubblag:

1. SMK Koping

Ove Eriksson
L Nasenius
L-I Ytterbring

2. Stockholms BK

G Blomgvist
K-0 Sahlsten
P G8thlund

3. Hdllefors MK

S Hellgvist
S Bergstrom
A Hermansson

4. Karlskoga MK

R Nystrom
M Olsson
H Niinikivi

5. lLudvika MS

A Allansson
O Broman
N-E Briksson

Mirkeslag:

1. Opel

®ve Eriksson
L. Nasenius
G Blomgvist

2, BMW

A, Gullberg
C. ?ristam
H. Astrom

( 7 anmilda lag )

384,26
385,01
393,44

385,44
399,07
403,01

385,08
418,04
429,57

401,30
420,33
428,13

404,08
436,54
452,22

(2 anmilda lag)

384. 26
385 01
385 44

382,31
404,51
434,23

1.163, 11

!

1.187,52

1.233,09

1.250,16

1.293,24

1 155,11

1.221.45




